CC: 

Dated: 3/2/bs 

e-Notice Board 

Total Mess Dues payable 

Hostel Incharge 

Amount 
2,520-00 

Note: Already registered students select only old student category (Mess dues 1 month) in 
both hostel at the time of mess fee payment. 

126-00 

2,646-00 

(Rupees Two thousand Six hundred & forty-six only) 

Principal/Chief Warden, 
Govt. Home Science College, 
Sector-10, Chandigarh